9001508
4046156
9404499
0110725
4411178
9912858
8201094
8304383
1312506
1313386
0513139
9913709
9004737

1010936
9502891
8804619
1311443
9002037
1112617
0619600
1850205
4006980
9106046
2109931
4018872
1829070
9404432
4061598
9801092
4308094

8802629
4054165
9900503
1773088
2073581
8102685
9600991
9002732
9401355
7900060
1513683
7900812
4053908
9103721
0763963
4006040
0910095
9401189
8000841
8904179
8703788
1850999
9105657

4069079
4014079
1416339
9105263
1621583
9605430

2021 FREEDOM FALL CLASSI C

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
MORGAN LOUI E F
DARRCCH | AN K
FANELLO JEFF C
DARRCCH KENNETH
DEAL BRANDON A
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
NATCHER W LLI AM A
DENES RYAN P
PCSTEN BRYCE D
THOVAS JOHN C
SPRI NGER RICK A
DAWEON KEVI N L

ARNOLD CHRI STOPHER
HOVAN TONY H
HAVENAR BRI TT R
SCHM DT BRUCE A
JONES JR JAMES H
PLYM RE SEAN A
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
G BSON ETHAN W
BLANK CRAI G W
CORW N STEVE
WOOSLEY LARRY
DUNFORD JERRY D
NEAL TOM C
SCHWARTZ AARON J
SNI VELY BRANT E
DAGUE FRED W
STEFANACCI RI CHARD

HAMONS CLARK W
RHOADS THOVAS C
MCM LLAN TI MOTHY J
CORNELL ALEXANDER
NYE COLE A

MURRAY DARREL

DOW LARRY E
ARTER RONALD G
SW GART DAVI D
KLEYLA THOVAS E
HAVENAR BRYCE R
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
RENNER DON
DUNFORD KELLY D
HOLCOVB M CKEY G
BERLET DAVID L
MORGENSTERN SHAWWN
CEROVAC HOWARD E
GANDERT CHARLES B
CECIL TOM L

G OFFRE TONY
BRAND W LLI AM M
NATCHER DONNA R

WALKER || JIML
COVER DQOUGLAS J
KRAEMER KYLE C
CARNEY CARCLE L
HUFFMAN PATRI CK J
KALEJS ANDY G

391
390
390
385
385
384
382
382
381
380
378
376
367

385
384
383
383
380
375
375
374
374
374
373
372
372
372
370
370
369

385
382
381
379
377
377
377
376
375
372
368
366
363
362
361
361
360
360
357
355
353
349
344

382
380
375
366
366
364

ALL AROUND
3A WAVERLY
3A ST LOVELAND
3A ALl QUI PPA
3A LUCAS
3A  suBv ALl QUI PPA
3A PETROLI A
3A NEW KNOXVI LLE
3A VET EBENSBURG
3A MARENGO
3A  JAD Rl TTMAN
3A JOHNSTOMN
3A  suBv WAPAKONETA
3A  SuBV SABI NA
AA HAM LTON
AA  SUBV COLDWATER
AA SI DNEY
AA VET BEAVER
AA VET HAMVONDSVI LLE
AA ASHLAND
AA  LDY1 ELYRI A
AA JR HAM LTON
AA  S.VT XENI A
AA VET GROVE CI TY
AA  S.VT CYNTHI ANA
AA VET OBERLI N
AA VET TI PTON
AA LEROY
AA  S.VT RAVENNA
AA VET VALLEY GROVE
AA  S.VT PARKER
A SuBV BUTLER
A S.VT ROCHESTER
A VESTERVI LLE
A AMELI A
A FI NDLAY
A VET M NERAL VELLS
A S.VT SWANTON
A VET LEETONI A
A TROY
A TI PTON
A JGD SI DNEY
A S.VT M DDLETOWN
A S.VT CHI LLI COTHE
A SI LVER LAKE
A SuBV LONDON
A S.VT NEW KNOXVI LLE
A KETTERI NG
A VALLEY CI TY
A S.VT EDI SON
A S.VT LONDON
A S.VT DUBLI N
A VELL| NGTON
A LDY2 EBENSBURG
B SUBV W CARROLLTON
B SUBV DE GRAFF
B JGLD HAM LTON
B LDY2 POLAND
B TI FFI N
B S. VT ROVE
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1775721
0813532
9005111
8900403
0111292
1939684
0611236

2072115
2072117
1213512
1112871
0311868
1115049
1932456
8801376
8900492
1773990
1776047
1937827
0811854
1311577
0210666
1854913
1771681
1300877
4002790
1628598
0112614
1937226
4024952
1774249

2117152
2110975
1513558
9200599
9104943
2114680
1626938
1932455
4036270
1622052
1415493
2112644
9400817
1851572
1939963
0316512
2114464
0211448
2117631
2114750

2072115
1776047
2114680
1937226
1939963
2114464
2117631
2114750

PI TCOCK RONNI E J
FANELLO JOHN M
BARKER MARK T
DEAL ALAN D
SPARKS JEFFERY A
MOORE MATTHEW E
BURRI S TIM

MAY RANSOM A

MAY JD D

SHREVE ERI C
MARKLEY JAMES A
DEAN SARA M
WARREN ROBERT M
PATRI CK SHARON S
NO CE KEVIN C
CARNEY THOVAS W
WATKI NS GABRI EL P
ADKI NS LANE
BRUMFI ELD JERRY L
SACKSTEDER DUSTI N
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
WOOSLEY ROBERT T
DYE MASCN

CRUM WESLEY
HOFKA Al MEE S
ANDERS LLOYD E
DARBY DOUG L

HELD CURTIS C
CONNER BRADYN

G LLI AM FRED

G BSON BRCDE W

| NDORF MATTHEW W
LANNI NG TOM R
REESE RI CK
MACHAMER TONY L
HAYS STEVE R

ZI EBER DAVI D
SPARKS JEFF
PATRI CK CHARLES W
KI TTLE EDSEL F
SCHROEDER ZACKARY
KELLY RACHEL E
SCHROEDER BRAD D
STEVENS JAMES D
BRI SSETTE PETER T
SHREVE LOWELL
SCHANDA DARRYL
DUZAN KI NSEY A
KALEJS MAGAE E
CARNEAL KORY
SCHUWM JAXON D

MAY RANSOM A
ADKI' NS LANE

Z1 EBER DAVI D
CONNER BRADYN
SHREVE LOWELL
DUZAN KI NSEY A
CARNEAL KORY
SCHUWM JAXON D

363
363
360
359
358
358
354

384
378
377
364
362
361
360
357
356
355
355
355
354
352
351
350
348
347
346
346
344
336
334
330

367
357
351
350
348
343
343
341
340
336
335
332
326
325
324
324
317
316
316
307

384
355
343
336
324
317
316
307

B GREENFI ELD

B LUCAS

B SUBV GREENTOMN

B PETRCLI A

B SUBV OSTRANDER

B ASHLEY

B Pl CKERI NGTON

C S.JR SYCAMORE

C JR SYCAMORE

C OITAWA HILLS

C SUBV MEDI NA

C LDY1 ASHTABULA

C VET BUCYRUS

C LDY1 FOSTER

C GALLOWMAY

C SUBV POLAND

C JR ANDREWS

C S.JR NEW FRANKLI N

C VET JACKSON

C BROOKVI LLE

C PAULDI NG

C LANCASTER

C JR SHREVE

C Ml VERNON

C LDY2 Pl ERPONT

C LANCASTER

C PORTAGE

C LAPORTE

C S.JR M NERVA

C PLAIN G TY

C JG.D HAM LTON

D WOOSTER

D CAMBRI DGE

D PANDORA

D CANAL W NCHESTER

D VET Cl NCI NNATI

D S.JR MARENGO

D SUNBURY

D FOSTER

D S. VT BUCKHANNON

D OTTAWA

D LDY1 PAULDI NG

D OTTAVA

D SUBV NEVADA

D SUBV VALPARAI SO

D S.JR OITAWA HILLS

D VET CLARKSVI LLE

D S.JR SUNBURY

D LDY2 ROVE

D S.JR WADSWORTH

D S.JR ANDREWS
SUB JUNI OR

C S.JR SYCAMORE

C S.JR NEW FRANKLI N

D S.JR MARENGO

C S.JR M NERVA

D S.JR OITAWA HI LLS

D S.JR SUNBURY

D S.JR WADSWORTH

D S.JR ANDREWS
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2072117
1850205
1773990
1854913

1313386
1416339
1513683
1774249

8802629
4411178
9502891
4069079
4014079
9913709
9004737
1112871
0763963
9005111
0111292
8900492
9400817
1851572

1311443
8304383
9002037
8102685
9002732
9106046
4018872
1829070
9801092
1115049
1937827
9104943
0316512

4046156
4054165
9600991
4006980
2109931
4061598
4308094
7900812
9605430
4053908
4006040
8000841
8904179
8703788
4036270

MAY JD D

G BSON ETHAN W
WATKI NS GABRI EL P
DYE MASCN

POSTEN BRYCE D
KRAEMER KYLE C
HAVENAR BRYCE R
G BSON BRCDE W

HAMONS CLARK W
DARROCH KENNETH
HOVAN TONY H
WALKER || JIML
COMER DQUGLAS J
SPRI NGER RICK A
DAWSON KEVI N L
MARKLEY JAMES A
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
BARKER MARK T
SPARKS JEFFERY A
CARNEY THOVAS W
STEVENS JAMES D
BRI SSETTE PETER T

SCHM DT BRUCE A
NATCHER W LLI AM A
JONES JR JAMES H
MURRAY DARREL
ARTER RONALD G
CORW N STEVE
DUNFORD JERRY D
NEAL TOM C

DAGUE FRED W
WARREN ROBERT M
BRUMFI ELD JERRY L
HAYS STEVE R
SCHANDA DARRYL

MORGAN LQOUI E F
RHOADS THOVAS C
DOW LARRY E

BLANK CRAI G W
WOOSLEY LARRY

SNI VELY BRANT E
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
KALEJS ANDY G
RENNER DON

BERLET DAVID L
GANDERT CHARLES B
CECIL TOM L

G OFFRE TONY

KI TTLE EDSEL F

378
374
355
350

380
375
368
330

385
385
384
382
380
376
367
364
361
360
358
356
326
325

383
382
380
377
376
374
372
372
370
361
355
348
324

390
382
377
374
373
370
369
366
364
363
361
357
355
353
340

JUNI OR

C JR SYCAMORE

AA JR HAM LTON

C JR ANDREWS

C JR SHREVE
JUNI OR GOLD

3A JGA.D RI TTMAN

B JG.D HAM LTON

A JGA.D S| DNEY

C JG.D HAM LTON
SUB VETERAN

A SUBV BUTLER

3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA

AA SUBV COLDWATER

B SUBV W CARROLLTON

B SUBV DE GRAFF

3A SUBV WAPAKONETA

3A SUBV SABI NA

C SUBV MEDI NA

A SUBV LONDON

B SUBV GREENTOWN

B SUBV OSTRANDER

C SUBV POLAND

D SUBV NEVADA

D SUBV VALPARAI SO

VETERAN

AA VET BEAVER

3A VET EBENSBURG

AA VET HAMMONDSVI LLE

A VET M NERAL VELLS

A VET LEETONI A

AA VET GROVE A TY

AA VET OBERLI N

AA VET TI PTON

AA VET VALLEY GROVE

C VET BUCYRUS

C VET JACKSON

D VET Cl NCI NNATI

D VET CLARKSVI LLE

SENI OR VETERAN

UI:DI:DI:DI:DI:(> mlj> ; ; ; ;IZDI:(> c:g

PODDDNDNDDNODND NN
SS55555535555555

LOVELAND
ROCHESTER
SVANTON
XENI A
CYNTHI ANA
RAVENNA
PARKER

M DDLETOWWN
ROVE

CHI LLI COTHE
NEW KNOXVI LLE
EDI SON
LONDON
DUBLI N
BUCKHANNON
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0619600
0311868
1932456
1415493

9105263
1300877
9105657
0211448

TERNES ELI ZABETH M
DEAN SARA M
PATRI CK SHARON S
KELLY RACHEL E

CARNEY CARCLE L
HOFKA Al MEE S
NATCHER DONNA R
KALEJS MAGG E

375
362
360
335

366
347
344
316

UOO;
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

ELYRI A
ASHTABULA
FOSTER
PAULDI NG

POLAND

Pl ERPONT
EBENSBURG
ROVE
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